K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAE GY
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF APRIL 2017
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject | Topic | PG Student Moderator ]
04.04.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | Adjuvants in Neuraxial Dr.Oswald | Dr. Ganapathi P }
Blocks
06.04.2017 | Thursday | Journal Preventing post-op | Dr. Pavitra Dr. Prashanth
Club complications in elderly _
07.04.2017 | Friday Case | Case of COPD for exploratory | Dr. Pavitra | Dr. Alen
Discussion ]aparotomy. I
11.04.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | Diabetes Mellitus Dr. Ramesh Dr. Shankaranarayana P
13.04.2017 | Thursday | Journal Hypertension in pregnancy- | Dr. Netra Dr. Anish
Club NICE guidelines
15.04.2017 | Saturday | Case Cord prolapse- Anaesthetic Dr. Oswald Dr. Prashanth 1
Discussion | complications |
18.04.2017 | Tuesday Seminar | Intra operative blood loss Dr. Pavitra Dr. Raghavan I
20.04.2017 | Thursday | Journal Hyperglycemic crisis in adult | Dr. Ramesh Dr. Alen !
Club patient with DM a consenses
statement from ADA. | .
21.04.2017 | Friday Case PIH | Dr. Bhavya Dr. Ganapathi P '
Discussion | ‘ l
25.04.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar | Acid Base Balance Dr. Sujith Dr. Prashanth
27.04.2017 | Thursday | Journal U.K guidelines for use of TFT | Dr. Bhavya Dr. Anish
Club i
28.04.2017 | Friday Case Tonsillectomy& Dr Ramesh Dr Raghavan
Discussion | complications.
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